
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2025 - 2026

Appointed Staff:

Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2027

Kimberly Winkle Administrative 5085 kwinkle@tntech.edu 2027

Allen MacKenzie Administrative 5005 amackenzie@tntech.edu 2028

Daren Snider Administrative 5065 dsnider@tntech.edu 2028

Jennifer Shank Administrative 5175 jshank@tntech.edu 2028  

Mike Gotcher Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2028

Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2028

Darron Smith Administrative 5165 darronsmith@tntech.edu 2028

Agriculture and Human Ecology:

 Lee Ann Shipley Faculty 5035 lshipley@tntech.edu 2026

Jim Baier Faculty 5034 JBaier@tntech.edu 2028

Arts and Sciences:

Mark Creter Faculty 5053 mcreter@tntech.edu 2026

Brian O'Connor Faculty 5054 BMOC@tntech.edu 2026

Business:

Yi Peng Faculty 5083 ypeng@tntech.edu 2028

Hyewon Park Faculty 5083 hpark@tntech.edu 2028

Education:

Melissa Comer Faculty 5042 Mcomer@tntech.edu 2027

Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2027

Engineering:

Alfred Kalyanapu Faculty 5015 akalyanapu@tntech.edu 2027

Syed Rafay Hasan Faculty 5004 shasan@tntech.edu 2027

Fine Arts:

Kexin Xu Faculty 5045 kexinxu@tntech.edu 2027

Joshua Field Faculty 5085 jfield@tntech.edu 2027

Interdisciplinary Studies

Scott Christen Faculty 5072 schristen@tntech.edu 2026

Ann Manginelli Faculty 5176 amanginelli@tntech.edu 2028

Nursing:

Jennifer Mabry Faculty 5001 jmabry@tntech.edu 2026

Stacey Browning Faculty 5001 sbrowning@tntech.edu 2028

Library:

Megan Atkinson Faculty 5066 matkinson@tntech.edu 2026

Elected Faculty Members-at-Large:

Amy Hill Faculty 5033 amyhill@tntech.edu 2027

Linda Null Faculty 5053 lnull@tntech.edu 2027

Ka Grimes Faculty 5074 kgrimes@tnech.edu 2027

Brenda Wilson Faculty 5072 brendawilson@tntech.edu 2026

Mustafa Rajabali Faculty 5051 mrajabali@tntech.edu 2026

Krystal Kennedy Faculty 5074 kkennedy@tntech.edu 2026

Michael Olsen Faculty 5061 molsen@tntech.edu 2028

Amber Spears Faculty 5042 aspears@tntech.edu 2028

Students:

Maya Seitz Student mgseitz42@tntech.edu 2026

Jimmy Guadalupe Student jguadalup42@tntech.edu 2026

Abby McCulley Student ahmcculley42@tntech.edu 2026

Presley Elliot Student plelliot42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. John Liu

Resource Persons: Dr. Sharon Huo, Dr. Julie Baker, Karen Lykins
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